Reduced Rate + Bonus Second Floor Office Area

766
Cliveden Place

FOR LEASE

Unit 150 - 766 Cliveden Place
Delta, BC

35,607 SF quality warehouse and office
space with dock and grade loading
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OVERVIEW

766 Cliveden Place is conveniently located just north of Cliveden Avenue on the west side of Annacis
Island, just off the Highway 91 interchange. Annacis Business Park is favoured by many local,
national, and international firms due to its central location and excellent accessibility to all areas in

the Lower Mainland. Kingswood Il's proximity to major transportation routes will facilitate greater
efficiency in any tenant'’s operations. Highway 91 and the east/west connector provide easy access to
all of Greater Vancouver and the USA.
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Unit 150

766 Cliveden Place

Warehouse

Ground Floor Office

Building Services Area

Rentable Area

31,532 SF
3976 Sk
3,421 SF

99 Sk
35,607 SF

Lease Rate (PSF)

Operating Costs (PSF)
(2025 estimate)

Zoning

Availability

Bonus

3,421 SF

$18.25 $16.95
6.81

+ (5% base rent
management fee)
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herein (the “Information”) has not been verified by Jones Lang LaSalle Real Estate Services,
Inc., Brokerage and any and all of its real estate agents/staff, and to all other divisions of
the company (collectively “JLL"). JLL does not represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy,
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