Reduced Rate + Bonus Second Floor Office Area

766 Cliveden Place

Unit 150 - 766 Cliveden Place Delta, BC

FOR LEASE

35,607 SF quality warehouse and office space with dock and grade loading



JONATHAN JASSEBI*

Vice President +1 (778) 883 8667 Jonathan Jassebi@jll.com **BRUNO FIORVENTO***

Executive Vice President +1 (604) 551 1863 Bruno.Fiorvento@ill.com

*Personal Real Estate Corporation



OVERVIEW

766 Cliveden Place is conveniently located just north of Cliveden Avenue on the west side of Annacis Island, just off the Highway 91 interchange. Annacis Business Park is favoured by many local, national, and international firms due to its central location and excellent accessibility to all areas in the Lower Mainland. Kingswood II's proximity to major transportation routes will facilitate greater efficiency in any tenant's operations. Highway 91 and the east/west connector provide easy access to all of Greater Vancouver and the USA.



26' clear ceiling height



7 dock doors with levelers 2 grade doors



Ample maneuvering room for semi-trailers



Three phase power



ESFR sprinkler system



Tilt-up concrete construction



Gas-fired forced air heaters in warehouse



Office space fully finished with HVAC, lunchroom, boardroom and private offices







FLOOR PLAN 35,607 SF











Unit 150 766 Cliveden Place

Warehouse	31,532 SF	Lease Rate (PSF)	\$18.25 \$16.95
Ground Floor Office	3,976 SF	Operating Costs (PSF) (2025 estimate)	\$6.81
Bonus Second Floor Office	3,421 SF		+ (5% base rent management fee)
Building Services Area	99 SF	Zoning	I-2 Industrial
Rentable Area	35,607 SF	Availability	Immediately

766 Cliveden Pl Delta, BC

DRIVE TIMES

HIGHWAY 91	2 min	
VANCOUVER INTL. AIRPORT	20 min	
DELTA PORT	20 min	
TSAWWASSEN FERRY TERMINAL	20 min	
CANADA/US BORDER	25 min	
DOWNTOWN VANCOUVER	30 min	





JONATHAN JASSEBI* Vice President +1 (778) 883 8667 Jonathan.Jassebi@ill.com



BRUNO FIORVENTO *
Executive Vice President
+1 (604) 551 1863
Bruno.Fiorvento@ill.com



© 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle Real Estate Services, Inc. All rights reserved. Information set out herein (the "Information") has not been verified by Jones Lang LaSalle Real Estate Services, Inc., Brokerage and any and all of its real estate agents/staff, and to all other divisions of the company (collectively "JLL") JLL does not represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy, correctness and completeness of the Information. Given the limitations of the investigations, inquiries and verification that JLL have undertaken, the reliability of this Information must be treated with a suitable degree of caution and neither JLL or any of their affiliates accept any liability or responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein and no reliance should be placed on the information contained in this document. JLL does not accept or assume any responsibility or liability, direct or consequential, for the Information or the recipient's reliance upon the Information. The recipient of the Information should take such steps as the recipient may deem necessary to verify the Information prior to placing any reliance upon the Information. The Information may change and any property described in the Information may be withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation to the recipient from JLL.